
CEI***/CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEIYJ*   SUMMER

Samorin  Hippo Arena Samorin Elements Resort  SLOVAKIA

14.08.2015 16.08.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Atilio COSTA **** (ARG)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Fernando CARRILLO CERBIAN **** (ESP)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI*A 80 Km
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LORENCOVÁ SILVIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

TOZEUR DU SAUVETERRE
104GT92/2007   Gelding/
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1/2/0/0/0/0/1

17.670c.km/h 17.780 18.205
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09:45:03
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BOULBOL FERAS

SLOVAKIA

KASR AL ZAYM
104BJ38/2006 Black  Stallion/

2  40Nr.
11:39:47
11:45:11
12:35:11
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02:00:08
14.980

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:24 00:21:44

13:55:10
  80

15.000

FINISH / KM

01:19:59

14:16:54

TOTAL

15.476 Km/h
05:10:10

 + 00:46:30

2/3/0/0/0/0/2

16.360c.km/h 15.640 15.476
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09:56:33
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HOFFMANN MÁRIO

SLOVAKIA

CHARLIE FT
104PX48/0   /

3  33Nr.
11:42:27
11:53:06
12:43:06
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01:56:33
15.440

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:39 00:14:56

13:55:38
  80

16.540

FINISH / KM

01:12:32

14:10:34

TOTAL

15.452 Km/h
05:10:38

 + 00:46:58

5/5/0/0/0/0/3

14.810c.km/h 15.120 15.452

09:04:00
09:16:31
09:56:31
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ZELMANOVÁ SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

LEONARDO FT
104RB11/0   /

4  34Nr.
11:42:24
11:53:03
12:43:03
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01:56:32
15.450

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:39 00:15:03

13:55:39
  80

16.530

FINISH / KM

01:12:36

14:10:42

TOTAL

15.451 Km/h
05:10:39

 + 00:46:59

4/4/0/0/0/0/4

14.810c.km/h 15.120 15.451

09:04:28
09:16:41
09:56:41
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DOVALOVÁ DANIELA

SLOVAKIA

VIKTOR FT
104RB10/2009 Bay  Gelding/

5  32Nr.
11:42:35
11:53:11
12:43:11

 60

01:56:30
15.450

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:36 00:14:59

13:55:40
  80

16.560

FINISH / KM

01:12:29

14:10:39

TOTAL

15.451 Km/h
05:10:40

 + 00:47:00

6/7/0/0/0/0/5

14.790c.km/h 15.110 15.451

08:53:37
09:05:24
09:45:24
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16.300
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REC 00:11:47

FONFEROVA LYDIA

SLOVAKIA

TOBROK II 3 SK/CHANTAL
104SS30/2007 Bay  Female/

 42Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL
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metabolic

16.300c.km/h

09:04:04
09:16:53
09:56:53
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REC 00:12:49

BIHARY GABRIEL

SLOVAKIA

JACKSON FT
104PU30/0   /

 31Nr.
11:42:30
11:53:08
12:43:08

 60

01:56:15
15.480

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:38

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

14.770c.km/h 15.120
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